Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Type Slow(gG)/Fast(aR) Current Rating Amp Rating Size D*L (g)
39392 RS31-125A/500V MIRO Fuse Bases For Square Pipe Fuses With Knife Contacts RS31 Fast 125A 500V Φ30×60 201
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Type Slow(gG)/Fast(aR) Amp Rating Current Rating Cross Type (g)
19575 RG0K-10A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 10A NIT 14.4g
19584 RG0K-16A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 16A NIT 14.4g
19585 RG0K-20A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 20A NIT 14.4g
19586 RG0K-25A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 25A NIT 14.4g
19572 RG0K-2A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 2A NIT 14.4g
19587 RG0K-32A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 32A NIT 14.4g
19573 RG0K-4A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 4A NIT 14.4g
19574 RG0K-6A/415V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RG0K Slow(gG) 415V 6A NIT 14.4g
19588 RGS11-20A/250V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS11 Fast (aR) 250V 20A CR2L,GSB 25g
19589 RGS11-50A/250V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS11 Fast (aR) 250V 50A CR2L,GSB 25g
27365 RGS11-70A/500V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS11 Fast (Ar) 500V 75A CR2L,GSB 25g
19578 RGS11-75A/250V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS11 Fast (aR) 250V 75A CR2L,GSB 25g
19579 RGS12-100A/500V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS12 Fast (aR) 500V 100A CR2L,GSB 79.5g
19605 RGS12-125A/500V Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS12 Fast (aR) 500V 125A CR2L,GSB 79.5g
40383 RGS12-150A/250V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS12 Fast (aR) 250V 150A CR2L,GSB 7 9.5g
19604 RGS12-150A/500V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS12 Fast (aR) 500V 150A CR2L,GSB 79.5g
19659 RGS18-100A/600V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature F use Links RGS18 Fast (aR) 600V 100A CR6L 147g
19660 RGS18-150A/600V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS18 Fast (aR) 600V 150A CR6L 147g
19658 RGS18-75A/600V MIRO Low Volt. Screw Miniature Fuse Links RGS18 Fast (aR) 600V 75A CR6L 147g
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X  : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
R

50
15
Fuse Bases For Square Pipe Fuses With Knife Contacts
ETI_ Fuses
ETI_NH Knife-Blade Fuses
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw
aR Characteristic for short circuit currents joule integrals generations Uq01 and Uq1
gR characteristic for short circuit and overload current joule integrals generation Uq2
Rated voltage 500V 690V and 1000V 1200V a c
Top flap indicator type
,
,
, , .
NH-C00-50A/gL-gG
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Current (A) Working Volt. Breaking Cap. Size
12522 NH-C00-16A/gL-gG ETI gL-gG NH Style Industrial Fuse 16A 500Vac 120kA C00
10118 NH-C00-25A/gL-gG ETI gL-gG NH Style Industrial Fuse 25A 500Vac 120kA C00
10116 NH-C00-50A/gL-gG ETI gL-gG NH Style Industrial Fuse 50A 500Vac 100kA C00
10117 NH-C00-80A/gL-gG ETI gL-gG NH Style Industrial Fuse 80A 500Vac 120kA C00
We provide a wide range of products to development and maintenance engineers in all type of business
If you cannot find the components you want on the catalogue please call us, .
Centenary Materials
Waiting for your phone call021 54151736-Shanghai: